ART. CODE PRODUCT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CONTENT
PIECES PER
PIECES PER
BOX
PIECES PER
PIECES PER
PALLET
31.225 B145/43 ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 145 X 105 X 43 mm 360 ml 1.320 26.400
31.206 B187/45 - ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 187 X 139 X 45 mm 730 ml 750 18.000
31.230 B227/15 - ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 227 x 177 x 15 mm 440 ml 480 16.800
31.222 B227/35 - ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 227 x 177 x 35 mm 985 ml 360 12.600
31.223 B200/50 ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 227 X 177 X 50 mm 1400 ml 320 9.600
31.178 B227/50 - ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 227 X 177 X 44 mm 1400 ml 320 11.200
31.191 B227/44.2 - ECO-CUISINE - KRAFT 227 X 177 X 44 mm 575/445 ml 320 11.200
31.204 B227/44.3 - ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 227 x 177 x 44 mm 495/280/210 ml 320 11.200
31.192 B227/44.3B - ECO-CUISINE - KRAFT 227 X 177 X 44 mm 433/285/285 ml 320 11.200
31.231 G12/50 - ECO-CUISINE KRAFT 324 X 264 X 50 mm 3100 ml 250 5.000